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Item no.: 384593

CSM-400-1214-T - 10100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module
converter, multi-mode SC c

from 308,99 EUR

Item no.: 384593
shipping weight: 0.20 kg
Manufacturer: MOXA

B Product Description

Ethernet-to-Fiber Media ConvertersMoxa's Ethernet to Fiber media converters feature innovative remote management, industrial-grade reliability, and a flexible, modular design that
can fit any type of industrial environment.CSM-400-1214-TCSM-400 Series10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -40 to
75°C operating temperatureEthernet Interface-10/100BaseT(X) Ports (RJ45 connector): 1-100BaseFX Ports (multi-mode SC connector): 1-Optical Fiber-Magnetic Isolation
Protection: 1.5 kV (built-in)-Standards_ IEEE 802.3u for 100BaseT(X) and 100BaseFXSecurity Functions-Authentication: Local database (password only)-Encryption: HTTPS,
AES-128, RSA-1024, SHA-1, SHA-256-Security Protocols: SSHv2, HTTPS (TLS 1.2)Power Parametersinput Current: 220 mA @ 12 VDClnput Voltage: 12 VDCOverload Current
Protection: SupportedPower Consumption: 220 mA @ 12 VDCPhysical CharacteristicsDimensions: 86.8 x 124.3 x 21 mm (3.42 x 4.89 x 0.83 in)Weight: Product only: 115 g (0.25
Ib)Environmental LimitsOperating Temperature: -40 to 75°C (-40 to 167°F)Storage Temperature (package included): -40 to 85°C (-40 to 185°F)Ambient Relative Humidity: 5 to

95% (non-condensing)Standards and CertificationsEMC: EN 55032/35EMI: CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class AEMS:IEC 61000-4-2 ESD: Contact: 4 kV; Air: 8 KVIEC 61000-4-3 RS:
80 MHz to 1 GHz: 3 V/mIEC 61000-4-4 EFT: Power: 2 kV; Signal: 1 kVIEC 61000-4-5 Surge: Power: 2 kV(AC), 1 kV(DC); Signal: 1 kVIEC 61000-4-6 CS: 150 kHz to 80 MHz: 3
V/m; Signal: 3 V/mIEC 61000-4-8 PFMFIEC 61000-4-11Environmental Testing: IEC 60068-2-1, IEC 60068-2-14, IEC 60068-2-2, IEC 60068-2-3Safety: EN 62368-1, UL
62368-1Vibration: IEC 60068-2-6MTBFTime: 1,454,560 hrsStandards: Telcordia (Bellcore), GB
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